5/11/23, 4:02 PM Ministry of Education, Singapore: School Bus Services

DETAILS OF BUS OPERATORS AND BUS FARES

Name of Company/Operator
DKJ Transport Service

Address
7 Soon Lee Street #05-12 iSpace, Singapore 627608

Email address
leodkj@yahoo.com.sg
Tel

97723370

Fax

BUS FARES

Description: The bus fares listed below are the maximum fares for each distance cap. Actual bus fares based on other commercial considerations such as
the distance, route, number of students on buses and the size of school bus etc.

Bus fares for daily school bus services by distance

Up to 15 seaters >15-30 seaters >30 seaters
Distance 1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way
Up to 2km $117.00 $139.00 $107.00 $128.00 $107.00 $128.00
>2-4km $139.00 $155.00 $117.00 $139.00 $117.00 $139.00
>4-6km $176.00 $187.00 $176.00 $187.00 $176.00 $187.00

Remarks:

Bus fares for Services after school activities by distance

Distance Up to 15 seaters >15-30 seaters >30 seaters
Up to 2km $20.00 $20.00 $20.00
>2-4km $30.00 $30.00 $30.00

Remarks: Bus Services for after school activities caters only for fetching students after CCAs.

https://schadmsvc.moe.gov.sg/moeibsb/IbsbSchoolBusServices.aspx



